15”/17”/19” Rackmount TFT LCD Monitor
AURORA-B
Easy to operate On Screen Display controller
Features Introduction
Handles for easy grip during
installation
15”/17”/19” TFT LCD High quality display
Protected by tempered glass

Weight 18.2Kg 15.2Kg 14.7Kg
Touch Panel 5-wire resistive USB
Ordering Information
AUROBA-B919 19” Rackmount TFT LCD Monitor - Black
AUROBA-B919T 19” Rackmount TFT LCD Monitor with Resistive Touch Screen - Black
AURORA-B817 17” Rackmount TFT LCD Monitor - Black
AURORA-B817T 17” Rackmount TFT LCD Monitor with Resistive Touch Screen - Black
AURORA-B815 15” Rackmount TFT LCD Monitor – Black
AURORA-B815T 15” Rackmount TFT LCD Monitor with Resistive Touch Screen - Black